AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIF	T	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.		1	1 1	1
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 0.03	3. EFFECTIVE DATE See Box 16C.		4. HEQUISTION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. NRC-03-03-037-85 M3		5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)	
6. ISSUED BY	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555				
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Nicole A. Pratt, 301-415-0236 Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555						
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)	·	(X) 9A. AMENDMENT	OF SOLICITATION N	IO.	···········
C. HAMIL PIND FIDE ILEG OF CONTROL OF CONTRO			(X)			
BECKMAN & ASSOCIATES INC			9B. DATED (SEE	EITEM 11)		
1071 STATE ROUTE 136			10A. MODIFICAT: NRC-03-03-	ION OF CONTRACT/0	ORDER NO.	
BELLE VERNON PA 150122926		t v	· 10B. DATED (SE	EE (TEM 13)		
CODE 785915794	FACILITY CODE	4	X 08-24-2006			
11. THIS ITER	ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF S	OLICITATIONS			
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram with KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtual by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter nand date specified.	E DESIGNATED FOR THE Rule of this amendment you des	ECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIO	R TO THE HOUR ANd such cl	ND DATE SPECI hange may be m	FIED MAY ade	
FF		te: \$13,106.14 Dur	31X0200.720 ns: 785915794	····		
	PLIES ONLY TO MODI THE CONTRACT/ORD			-		
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify a						
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA		HANGES (such as changes in page)	aying office, appropriation da	ate, etc.)	, <u>,, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,</u>	
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	UANT TO AUTHORITY OF:					
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)						
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is	s required to sign this docume	ent and return0	copies to the issuing	office.		
14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC The purpose of this modification is \$13,106.14, thereby increasing the t	to fully fund this T	ask Order by adding	incremental fu	unding in th	e amount	of
Total Task Order Ceiling: \$254,352.2 Total Obligations to date: \$254,352. Period of Performance: 08/28/2006 -	25 (changed)	ed)	· .			•
THIS TASK ORDER IS NOW FU ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS UNDER		AIN UNCHANGED.			;	
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	eed in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore cha	inged, remains unchanged and in full fo	orce and effect.			
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRA Donald A. King	ACTING OFFICER (Ty	pe or print)		
		Contracting Offi	cer			
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR (Signature of person authorized to sign)	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B, UNITED STATES OF MATRIC/	of Contracting Officer)	1	6C. DATE SIGNE	006

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)

